Name

Company

Telephone

Email

Mike Carnes
Chris Schults
Patrick Bester

Liz Harding

Jim Jeffers

John Hart

Randy Sankowiak
Kevin Westcott
Ron Lewandowski
John Prezzato
Russ Brink

Bill Horsell
Robert Avendt

JP Heeting

Haggards Inc.

Great Lakes Drywall
Hickerson Floor & Tile Haus
JNJ Construction, Inc.
Preston Feather

Randy Samkowiak
Family Comfort Systems
Sunrise Construction
Graham Construction
Brink Gypsum Floors
Siwecki Construction
Whaley Construction

989-732-7571
231-547-4048
231-347-1958
989-731-2003
989-390-0481
989-732-8862
989-732-5033
989-732-8099
989-732-3784
989-921-3030
989-350-7040
989-390-5803
989-826-6541

mcarnes@jpheating.com
Haggardinc@hotmail.com

liz@hickersonfloor.com
injconinc@hotmail.com
jjh@prestonfeather.com
randy@randysam.com
Kevin@familycomfortsystems.com

ronl.3784@hotmail.com
curt@grahamconstruction.net

billhorsell@gmail.com
ravendt@whaleyconstructors.com




